1 Davis
2 East Valley
3  Eisenhower
4  Ellensburg
5 Highland

Date SCORES

6/5 West Valley

6/5 East Valley

6/5 Ellensburg

6/6 Highland

6/6 Eisenhower

6/7 East Valley

6/7 Selah

6/7 Ellensburg

6/8 West Valley

Date SCORES

6/12  Ellensburg

6/12 Eisenhower

6/12 East Valley

6/13 Davis

6/13 8

6/13 4

6/14  West Valley

6/14  East Valley

6/14  Davis

6/15 Naches

AAU SUMMER HOOP LEAGUE "95"
Junior Varsity Boys' North

75
58
35
66
64

62
63
53
104

63
52
69
50

64
75
62
48

YAKIMA VALLEY

Win Loss
4 3
8 0
4 2
6 1
2 5
Davis 37
Selah 40
Highland 26
Westside 27
Naches 53
Eisenhower 45
Naches 60
Davis 45
Naches 42
Westside 45
Highland 35
Naches 37
Selah 42
DAU 7:15pm
EBG 7:15pm
Selah 60
Ellensburg 67
Highland 46
Westside 46

O o00~NOOH

6/19
6/19
6/19
6/20

6/20
6/21
6/21
6/21
6/22
6/22

6/26
6/26
6/26
6/28
6/28
6/29
6/29

Team

Naches

Selah

West Valley

Westside Christian

Date SCORES
Davis 70
West Valley 57
Ellensburg 57
Highland 56
East Valley 82
Eisenhower 55
East Valley 55
Ellensburg 47
Ellensburg 51
7 5
Date SCORES

Davis 64
West Valley 54
Eisenhower 52
3 1
East Valley 69
East Valley 7
Westside 51

Loss

- g1 =
ONO N

Naches
Eisenhower
Selah
Naches

Westside
Westside
Davis
Naches
West Valley
HHS

Westside
Highland
Selah

DAU

West Valley
Highland
Selah

44
39
53
39

69
42
49
18
34
7:15pm

51
36
51
8:30pm
53
56
48



